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Offers subject to availability
(while stocks last). Trade Only. E&OE.
All images are serving suggestion only.
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CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE
715526 KILBRIDE CHICKEN, BACON & LEEK PIE * 250G x 12 € 27.99
. o 715523 KILBRIDE CHICKEN CURRY PIE 250G x 12 € 27.99
Kilbride ready-made i
o 715642 KILBRIDE STEAK & CHEESE PIE 250G x 12 € 30.55
meals are a fantastic
715525 KILBRIDE STEAK & KIDNEY PIE 250G x12 €30.55

way to save on labour

in any kitchen. Made
in Ireland using only V’ g _

the finest ingredients,

they are packed full 683099 MCCOLGANS STEAK & KIDNEY PIE UNBAKED $  200G6x24 €19.99
of flavour and allow 683100 MCCOLGANS CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PIE UNBAKED K 1506 x24 €19.99
chefs to focus on other 683101 MCCOLGANS MINCE & ONION PIE UNBAKED % 1506x24 €19.99
aspects in the kitchen. 695836 GOURMET KITCHEN FRIES 12X12MM K  25KGx4 €17.49
692292 GOURMET KITCHEN FRIES 14X14MM K 25KGx4 €17.49

634124 BLENDERS MALT VINEGAR STICK 10ML 240PK x 1 €179

634131 BLENDERS TOMATO KETCHUP STICK 15ML 200PK X 1 €13.89

634127 BLENDERS BROWN SAUCE STICK 15ML 200PK X 1 €13.89

634126 BLENDERS ENGLISH MUSTARD STICK 8 5ML 240PK x 1 €14.99

634125 BLENDERS REAL MAYONNAISE STICK 15ML 200PK X 1 €16.09

634123 BLENDERS TARTARE SAUCE STICK 15ML 200PK X 1 €16.09
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Our Gastro Pub solutions
offer a hearty menu sure
to satisfy. Start with
delicious chicken wings,
perfectly crispy and full
of flavour. For the main
course, choose dishes
such as classic pie and
chips, a warming curry or
tender beef stroganoff.
Finish your menu with
comforting desserts:
gooey sticky toffee
pudding, rich chocolate
fudge cake, or light and
creamy profiteroles.

CODE
695907
695894
698763
711907

708225
699220

639845
637884
711710
702067
696544
673254
716983
711694

649305
666056
677650

DESCRIPTION
STEAM COOKED CHICKEN WINGS

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS

DIGGERS AMERICAN STYLE BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS
CHEF'S KITCHEN CHICKEN WING SAUCE

FRENCH'S KANSAS CITY CLASSIC BBQ SAUCE
HELLMANN'S BBQ SAUCE

KILBRIDE QUICHE LORRAINE

KILBRIDE CHICKEN CURRY

KILBRIDE CHICKEN SWEET & SOUR

KILBRIDE WHITE RICE

KILBRIDE BEEF LASAGNE

KILBRIDE BEEF TACO MINCE

KILBRIDE BEEF BURGER WITH ONION GRAVY
KILBRIDE BEEF STROGANOFF

COOLHULL INDIVIDUAL STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 10'S
CHEF'S KITCHEN CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE 14PT
POPPIES PROFITEROLES WITH CREAM

SIZE
1KG x 5
1KG x5
1KG x 5
2LT x 2

3.78KG x 1

850ML x 1

K 17k6 x 1
$ 25kG x1
$ 25KG x1
$ 2kGx2
$ 2726 x1
H 25K6 x1

$ 2.5kG x 1

F 25KG x1

e o %

K 1506 x1
$ 15006 x 1

K 2kex1

€ 21.95
€ 23.95
€ 44.95
€ 23.99
€16.25
€ 4.85

€14.99
€18.99
€18.99
€9.85
€ 18.99
€18.99
€ 25.99
€ 25.99

€10.99
€13.99




Kimchi is a traditional Korean dish made with # i
fermented vegetables. Kimchi dishes are increasingly ' J/
popular right now and an excellent choice when it
comes to promoting gut health on your menu. .J'

INGREDIENTS:

SERVES 16

1.6kg Short-Grain Rice
120g Sesame Oil

2kg Pork Mince

8 Garlic Cloves

20g Ginger

1.6kg Kimchi

100g Gochujang Paste
120g Honey

Salt And Pepper

16 Eggs

1Bunch Coriander

METHOD:

« Cook the rice according to the package instructions.

« Heat half of the oil in a wok or large frying pan over a medium-
high heat. Cook the mince for 5-7 minutes, breaking it up with a
wooden spoon, until golden and starting to crisp up.

Add the garlic, ginger, kimchi, gochujang and honey and stir-fry
for two minutes.

In a large frying pan, heat the remaining oil and fry the eggs.

Mix the rice with the mince mixture and divide evenly between
sixteen serving bowls. Top with a fried egg. Drizzle with gochujang
or hot sauce to serve and add a scattering of fresh coriander.

Recommended selling price: €8.50



PER SERVING

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
654883 WILLIAM'S GATE IRISH PORK MINCE APPROX. 2.5KG Per KG
655263 CHEF'S KITCHEN MEDIUM EGGS LOOSE 30 DOZEN
810072 CHEF'S KITCHEN EASY COOK RICE 5KG x 1
810073 CHEF'S KITCHEN EASY COOK RICE 25KG x 1
680965 SANTA MARIA KIMCHI SPICE MIX 315G x 1
712654 KOREAN HOT PEPPER PASTE 1KG X1
617793 BOYNE VALLEY CATERING HONEY 37KG x 1
644026 NEWFORGE TOASTED SESAME OIL LT x 1
663396 CHEF'S KITCHEN SALT 6KG x 1
684700 CHEF'S KITCHEN WHITE GROUND PEPPER 550G x 1
684698 CHEF'S KITCHEN CRACKED BLACK PEPPER 550G x 1
685171 CHOP STICKS COVERED 100PK x 10
683736 KRAFT COMPOSTABLE CONTAINER WITH WINDOW MEDIUM 220Z 300PK x 1




Our Espresso 23 coffee beans

are carefully selected, locally
roasted, 100% Arabica and full
bodied with prevalent cocoa
and caramel notes. A perfect
blend of Nicaragua and Brazil
Fazenda coffees that balance
excellently with milk.

CODE
700816
711794
715581
642693
642694

692597
699797
692594
695987
695986
670031

670033
712816

684261
685697
702023
696528
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DESCRIPTION

BLEND 23 ESPRESSO BEANS

NESCAFE AZERA AMERICANO 2G

LYONS TEA BAG 1 CUP ORIGINAL

CHEF'S KITCHEN WHITE SUGAR STICK 3G
CHEF'S KITCHEN BROWN SUGAR STICK 3G

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE DOUGH
WHITE CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE DOUGH
CARNIVAL COOKIE DOUGH

PLAIN SCONE PUCK UNBAKED

FRUIT SCONE PUCK UNBAKED

CHOCOLATE CHIP MUFFIN INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED

SALTED CARAMEL FILLED MUFFIN

GOODNESS GRAINS GLUTEN FREE CHOCOLATE CHIP MUFFIN

BELGIAN SWEET WAFFLE
DONUT BALL WITH STRAWBERRY JAM
PASTEL DEL NATA

5B e e e e e e e e e o %

SIZE
1KG x 6
200PK x 1
600's x 1
1000pk X 1
1000pk x 1

40G x 200
40G x 200
40G x 200
150G x 60
150G x 60
102G x 48
102G x 48
125G x 24
110G x 24
105G x 30
85G x 36
66G x 104

€ 89.99
€42.49
€21.55
€13.25
€13.59

€ 39.99
€ 49.99
€ 49.99
€4235
€ 44.45
€ 38.99
€ 38.99
€ 38.99
€ 36.99
€19.99
€18.99
€ 29.99
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INGREBIERIES:

681109 Gunpowder Irish Gin
717873 Monin Cucumber Syrup

e

700ml x 6
70cl x 1

714039 Schweppes Tonic Water 11t x 12

699692 Party Ice Cubes

A METHOD:

K 2.27kg x 1

UL

€189.99

€5.99
€22.69

€1.05

« Pour 20ml cucumber syrup, 50ml gin and 150ml tonic water into

a blender with ice cubes.

« Once blended, pour into a glass, garnish with the cucumber
ribbon and edible flowers and serve.

289231 Hennessy Brandy

242479 Kulana Orange Juice
699692 Party Ice Cubes

METHOD:

I blueberries and serve.

CODE DESCRIPTION

687841 MARGARITA GLASS 27CL
695560 COCKTAIL GLASS 100Z
601719 HI BALL GLASS 100Z

601687 PARASOLS
688661 TORK WHITE COCKTAIL NAPKIN
704987 TORK BLACK COCKTAIL NAPKIN

700ml x 12

666920 Tussock Jumper Malbec 750ml x 6
712068 Monin Spiced Berry Syrup 70cl x 1

11t x 12
K 2.27kg x 1

SIZE
6PK x 1
6PK x 1
48PK x 1
48PK x 1

200pk x 1
200pk x 1

€365.99
€48.99
€6.85
€27.25
€1.05

« Pour 20ml spiced red berries syrup, 20ml brandy, 100ml orange
juice and 60ml red wine into a blender with ice cubes.
« Once blended, pour into a glass, garnish with the pineapple and




DISCOVER THE NEW LOOK FOR
FOIL, FILM AND BAKING PAPER!

% EVERYDAY LOW PRICES < IMPROVED QUALITY
@ FULLY RECYCLABLE PACKAGING
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Our exclusive Chef’s Kitchen
own-brand range is ideal for all
hospitality businesses that want
premium quality at great value.

CHEF’S KITCHEN BAKING PAPER  450MM x 50M 715945 1PKx6  €39.99 715946 1PKx1  £6.69
CHEF’S KITCHEN CLING FILM 300MM x 300M 715943 1PKx6  €33.99 715944 1PKx1 €5.69

CHEF’S KITCHEN CLING FILM 450MM x 300M 715941 1PKx6  €48.00 715942 1PKx1  £8.00

CHEF’S KITCHEN FOIL 450MM x 90M 715939 1PKx6  €72.00 715940 1PKx1  €12.00

Chef’s Kitchen N&i\‘

To order, visit shoplink.ie or call our Telesales team at 021 454 8700



