22/07/24 - 01/09/24

Offers subject to availability (while stocks last). Trade Only. E&OE. All images are serving suggestion only. Order online with shoplink.ie or call 021 454 8700

BUG FOOD SERVICE WHAT'S ON THE





What's Inside?



REN

William's Gate



SUMMER DRINKS



Gastre publications

Premium

CODE DESCRIPTION

715526	KILBRIDE CHICKEN, BACON & LEEK PIE	**	250G x 12	€ 27.99
715523	KILBRIDE CHICKEN CURRY PIE	*	250G x 12	€ 27.99
715642	KILBRIDE STEAK & CHEESE PIE	**	250G x 12	€ 30.55
715525	KILBRIDE STEAK & KIDNEY PIE	₩	250G x 12	€ 30.55

PRICE

Value

683099 MCCOLGANS STEAK & KIDNEY PIE UNBAKED	*	200G x 24	€ 19.99	
683100 MCCOLGANS CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PIE UNBAKED	**	150G x 24	€ 19.99	
683101 MCCOLGANS MINCE & ONION PIE UNBAKED	**	150G x 24	€ 19.99	
695836 GOURMET KITCHEN FRIES 12X12MM	**	2.5KG x 4	€ 17.49	
692292 GOURMET KITCHEN FRIES 14X14MM	**	2.5KG x 4	€ 17.49	
634124 BLENDERS MALT VINEGAR STICK 10ML		240PK x 1	€ 11.79	
634131 BLENDERS TOMATO KETCHUP STICK 15ML		200PK x 1	€ 13.89	
634127 BLENDERS BROWN SAUCE STICK 15ML		200PK x 1	€ 13.89	
634126 BLENDERS ENGLISH MUSTARD STICK 8.5ML		240PK x 1	€ 14.99	
634125 BLENDERS REAL MAYONNAISE STICK 15ML		200PK x 1	€ 16.09	
634123 BLENDERS TARTARE SAUCE STICK 15ML		200PK x 1	€ 16.09	

Kilbride ready-made meals are a fantastic way to save on labour in any kitchen. Made in Ireland using only the finest ingredients, they are packed full of flavour and allow chefs to focus on other aspects in the kitchen. **Our Gastro Pub solutions** offer a hearty menu sure to satisfy. Start with delicious chicken wings, perfectly crispy and full of flavour. For the main course, choose dishes such as classic pie and chips, a warming curry or tender beef stroganoff. Finish your menu with comforting desserts: gooey sticky toffee pudding, rich chocolate fudge cake, or light and creamy profiteroles.

CODE	DESCRIPTION		SIZE	PRICE
695907	STEAM COOKED CHICKEN WINGS	*	1KG x 5	€ 21.95
695894	SPICY CHICKEN WINGS	*	1KG x 5	€ 23.95
698763	DIGGERS AMERICAN STYLE BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS	*	1KG x 5	€ 44.95
711907	CHEF'S KITCHEN CHICKEN WING SAUCE		2LT x 2	€ 23.99
708225	FRENCH'S KANSAS CITY CLASSIC BBQ SAUCE		3.78KG x 1	€ 16.25
699220	HELLMANN'S BBQ SAUCE		850ML x 1	€ 4.85
639845	KILBRIDE QUICHE LORRAINE	**	1.7KG x 1	€ 14.99
637884	KILBRIDE CHICKEN CURRY	**	2.5KG x 1	€ 18.99
711710	KILBRIDE CHICKEN SWEET & SOUR	**	2.5KG x 1	€ 18.99
702067	KILBRIDE WHITE RICE	**	2KG x 2	€ 9.85
696544	KILBRIDE BEEF LASAGNE	**	2.72KG x 1	€ 18.99
673254	KILBRIDE BEEF TACO MINCE	**	2.5KG x 1	€ 18.99
716983	KILBRIDE BEEF BURGER WITH ONION GRAVY	**	2.5KG x 1	€ 25.99
711694	KILBRIDE BEEF STROGANOFF	**	2.5KG x 1	€ 25.99
649305	COOLHULL INDIVIDUAL STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 10'S	*	1150G x 1	€ 10.99
666056	CHEF'S KITCHEN CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE 14PT	*	1500G x 1	€ 13.99
677650	POPPIES PROFITEROLES WITH CREAM	*	2KG x 1	€ 14.99

Kimchi is a traditional Korean dish made with fermented vegetables. Kimchi dishes are increasingly popular right now and an excellent choice when it comes to promoting gut health on your menu.

BOWL

Kinchi Fried

INGREDIENTS:

SERVES 16 1.6kg Short-Grain Rice 120g Sesame Oil 2kg Pork Mince 8 Garlic Cloves 20g Ginger 1.6kg Kimchi 100g Gochujang Paste 120g Honey Salt And Pepper 16 Eggs 1 Bunch Coriander

METHOD:

- Cook the rice according to the package instructions.
- Heat half of the oil in a wok or large frying pan over a mediumhigh heat. Cook the mince for 5-7 minutes, breaking it up with a wooden spoon, until golden and starting to crisp up.
- Add the garlic, ginger, kimchi, gochujang and honey and stir-fry for two minutes.
- In a large frying pan, heat the remaining oil and fry the eggs.
- Mix the rice with the mince mixture and divide evenly between sixteen serving bowls. Top with a fried egg. Drizzle with gochujang or hot sauce to serve and add a scattering of fresh coriander.

Recommended selling price: €8.50



CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PRICE
654883	WILLIAM'S GATE IRISH PORK MINCE APPROX. 2.5KG	Per KG	€ 6.99
655263	CHEF'S KITCHEN MEDIUM EGGS LOOSE	30 DOZEN	€ 69.99
810072	CHEF'S KITCHEN EASY COOK RICE	5KG x 1	€10.89
810073	CHEF'S KITCHEN EASY COOK RICE	25KG x 1	€41.99
680965	SANTA MARIA KIMCHI SPICE MIX	315G x 1	€ 7.25
712654	KOREAN HOT PEPPER PASTE	1KG X 1	€5.65
617793	BOYNE VALLEY CATERING HONEY	3.7KG x 1	€ 27.99
644026	NEWFORGE TOASTED SESAME OIL	1LT x 1	€ 9.49
663396	CHEF'S KITCHEN SALT	6KG x 1	€ 6.89
684700	CHEF'S KITCHEN WHITE GROUND PEPPER	550G x 1	€21.05
684698	CHEF'S KITCHEN CRACKED BLACK PEPPER	550G x 1	€16.09
685171	CHOP STICKS COVERED	100PK x 10	€ 40.99
683736	KRAFT COMPOSTABLE CONTAINER WITH WINDOW MEDIUM 220Z	300PK x 1	€ 97.99

TEA, COFFEE &

Our Espresso 23 coffee beans are carefully selected, locally roasted, 100% Arabica and full bodied with prevalent cocoa and caramel notes. A perfect blend of Nicaragua and Brazil Fazenda coffees that balance excellently with milk.

CODE	DESCRIPTION		SIZE	PRICE
700816	BLEND 23 ESPRESSO BEANS		1KG x 6	€ 89.99
711794	NESCAFÉ AZERA AMERICANO 2G	200PK x 1	€42.49	
715581	LYONS TEA BAG 1 CUP ORIGINAL	600's x 1	€21.55	
642693	CHEF'S KITCHEN WHITE SUGAR STICK 3G		1000pk x 1	€13.25
642694	CHEF'S KITCHEN BROWN SUGAR STICK 3G		1000pk x 1	€13.59
692597	CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE DOUGH	**	40G x 200	€ 39.99
699797	WHITE CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE DOUGH	**	40G x 200	€ 49.99
692594	CARNIVAL COOKIE DOUGH	**	40G x 200	€ 49.99
695987	PLAIN SCONE PUCK UNBAKED	**	150G x 60	€ 42.35
695986	FRUIT SCONE PUCK UNBAKED	**	150G x 60	€ 44.45
670031	CHOCOLATE CHIP MUFFIN INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED	**	102G x 48	€ 38.99
670033	BLUEBERRY MUFFIN INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED	**	102G x 48	€ 38.99
712816	SALTED CARAMEL FILLED MUFFIN	**	125G x 24	€ 38.99
684261	GOODNESS GRAINS GLUTEN FREE CHOCOLATE CHIP MUFFIN	**	110G x 24	€ 36.99
685697	BELGIAN SWEET WAFFLE	*	105G x 30	€ 19.99
702023	DONUT BALL WITH STRAWBERRY JAM	**	85G x 36	€ 18.99
696528	PASTEL DEL NATA	**	66G x 104	€ 29.99

Cochtail Hour

Cucumber Gin & Tonic

INGREDIENTS:

681109	Gunpowder Irish Gin		700ml x 6	€189.99
717873	Monin Cucumber Syrup		70cl x 1	€5.99
714039	Schweppes Tonic Water	r	1lt x 12	€22.69
699692	Party Ice Cubes	*	2.27kg x 1	€1.05

METHOD:

- Pour 20ml cucumber syrup, 50ml gin and 150ml tonic water into a blender with ice cubes.
- Once blended, pour into a glass, garnish with the cucumber ribbon and edible flowers and serve.

Spiced Sangvia

INGREDIENTS:

289231	Hennessy Brandy	700ml x 12	€365.99
666920	Tussock Jumper Malbec	750ml x 6	€48.99
712068	Monin Spiced Berry Syrup	70cl x 1	€6.85
242479	Kulana Orange Juice	1lt x 12	€27.25
699692	Party Ice Cubes 💥	2.27kg x 1	€1.05

METHOD:

- Pour 20ml spiced red berries syrup, 20ml brandy, 100ml orange juice and 60ml red wine into a blender with ice cubes.
- Once blended, pour into a glass, garnish with the pineapple and blueberries and serve.

-				
-	CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PRICE
	687841	MARGARITA GLASS 27CL	6PK x 1	€ 31.75
	695560	COCKTAIL GLASS 100Z	6PK x 1	€ 27.99
and the	601719	HI BALL GLASS 100Z	48PK x 1	€ 43.99
	601687	PARASOLS	48PK x 1	€ 3.45
-	688661	TORK WHITE COCKTAIL NAPKIN	200pk x 1	€ 3.59
-	704987	TORK BLACK COCKTAIL NAPKIN	200pk x 1	€ 3.59

DISCOVER THE NEW LOOK FOR Foil, Film and baking paper!

G PAPER

Chef's Kitchen 🔊 A

450MM X and

EVERYDAY LOW PRICES
IMPROVED QUALITY
FULLY RECYCLABLE PACKAGING

Chef's Kitchen

Our exclusive **Chef's Kitchen own-brand range** is ideal for all hospitality businesses that want premium quality at great value.

CHEF'S KITCHEN BAKING PAPER	450MM x 50M	715945	1PK x 6	€39.99	715946	1PK x 1	€6.69
CHEF'S KITCHEN CLING FILM	300MM × 300M	715943	1PK x 6	€33.99	715944	1PK x 1	€5.69
CHEF'S KITCHEN CLING FILM	450MM × 300M	715941	1PK x 6	€48.00	715942	1PK x 1	€8.00
CHEF'S KITCHEN FOIL	450MM × 90M	715939	1PK x 6	€72.00	715940	1PK x 1	€12.00

Chef's Kitchen

IM FOIL

ALLERE

450MM X 90

Chef's Kitchen

150MM X 90N

To order, visit shoplink.ie or call our Telesales team at 021 454 8700